Precipitation
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
Phone: (530) 823-7185  Fax: (530) 823-8997  USA Toll Free: 1-800-321-3577 www.novalynx.com
260-6011/6021/6028 Tipping Bucket Rain Gauges
For areas where precipitation occurs in a frozen form,
Electrically Heated Rain and Snow Gauges are
available. Each gauge includes four separate heaters. A
NiChrome wire heater wraps around the collection funnel

260-6011/6021 Series: 8 lbs/15 lbs (3.6 kg/6.8 kg)
260-6018/6028 Series: 16 lbs/30 lbs (7.3 kg/13.6 kg)
Ordering Information
260-6011-A Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge, 0.01"/tip
260-6011-B Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge, 0.1 mm/tip
260-6018-A 12" Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge, 0.01"/tip
260-6018-B 12" Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge, 0.25 mm/tip
260-6021-A Electrically Heated Rain & Snow Gauge, 0.01"/tip,
115 Vac
260-6021-B Electrically Heated Rain & Snow Gauge, 0.1mm/tip,
115 Vac
260-6021-D Electrically Heated Rain & Snow Gauge, 0.1mm/tip,
230 Vac
260-6028-A Electrically Heated 12" Rain & Snow Gauge,
0.01"/tip, 115 Vac
260-6028-B Electrically Heated 12" Rain & Snow Gauge,
0.25mm/tip, 115 Vac
260-60211 Heater Kit Option for 6011 Series, 115 Vac
260-60212 Heater Kit Option for 6011 Series, 230 Vac
330-0220 Signal Cable, 2-conductor, 20 AWG